Make
iPhone
iPhone
iPhone
iPhone
iPhone
iPhone
iPhone
iPhone
iPhone
iPhone
iPhone
iPhone
iPhone
iPhone
iPhone
iPhone
iPhone
iPhone
iPhone
iPhone
iPhone
iPhone
iPhone
iPhone
iPhone
iPhone
iPhone
iPhone
iPhone
iPhone
iPhone
iPhone
iPhone
iPhone
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Model
15 Pro Max
15 Pro
15 Plus
15
14 Pro Max
14 Pro
14 Plus
14
13 Pro Max
13 Pro
13
13 Min
12 Pro Max
12 Pro
12
12 Mini
SE 3 (2022)
SE 2 (2020)
SE (2016)
11 Pro Max
11 Pro
11
XS Max
XS
X
XR
8 Plus
8
7 Plus
7
6s Plus
6s
6 Plus
6

Screen (OLED) Screen (LCD)

n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
340
340
160
160
295
245
130
130
130
95

95

130
n/a
n/a
n/a
95

95

n/a
95

85

85

n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a

470
420
390
340
n/a
n/a
100
100
245
210
95
95
95
75
75
95
60
55
50
75
75
80
75
65
65
65
60
55
50
50
50
50
50
50

Battery (AM)
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
95
95
85
85
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
45
45
40
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40

Back Glass
90
90
90
90
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
70
70
n/a
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a



